M5300 Series
Industrial Pressure Transducer
SPECIFICATIONS
•     High Accuracy
•     Compact
•     Variety of Pressure Ports and Electrical
 Configurations
•     Optional damper

            Suggested vented M12 mating connector P/N MB12FWAFF04ST-4 and MB12FWAFF04ST-3 at www.finecables.com for 0.157
            ”~0.236” and 0.236”~0.315” diameter cable respectively.
ORDERING INFORMATION
  Note: I2C parameter confirm with factory.
  Force | Pressure | Temperature | LVDT | Switch
1: G1/4 JIS
B2351
2:M20 x 1.5
3: 1/4-18 NPT
4: 7/16-20UNF
FEMALE SAE
5:  M14 x 1.5
6: 1/8-27 NPT
7:M12 x 1.5
8: M10 x 1.0
9: G1/4 DIN
3852
A:  G3/8 JIS
B2351
X：Customer
Special
500psi
B:  Bar
M:  Mpa
P:  PSI
K:  Kpa
Hole Through
Connector4
12103881,  QTY 3
MATING  TERMINAL PIN
Pipe In Cable
4
M53
X: Customer
RED
+SUPPLY
A
-SUPPLY
B
NC. PINS
STONE Sensor technology
Packard,  A
C
+OUTPOT
Packard 3-PIN METRI-PACK 150
CONNECTION DESCRIPTION
12078090
BLKCABLE
3
WHT
CABLE RED BLK
Packard,  B B C
Packard,  A A
M12
BINDER SERIES 713,
09 3431  77 04 OR EQUIV
FORM A 1 3
M12
CONNECTION TYPES
MATING  HOUSING P/N
1
CONNECTION
P REF VENT
FORM A OMAL ARB03S or ARB03R
CONNECTION +SUPPLY
2
2
FORM A
Pipe In Cable
Hole Through
Connector
P REF VENT
9 500P